53
Typ  MA4 / MA6
metrisches ISO-Gewinde,
Vollprofil, innen
metric ISO-Thread milling,
full profile, internal
ab Gewindegröße M3x0.35
starting at thread size M3x0.35

 e
d
g
e
K
10
F
A
L4
1F
P1
8C
MA4.VP035-8 M3 0.35 8 44 0.04 0.2 0.19 4 1.4 2.0 3 
MA4.VP050-8 M3 0.5 8 44 0.06 0.3 0.27 4 1.25 2.0 3 
MA4.VP060-9 M3.5 0.6 9 44 0.08 0.3 0.33 4 1.4 2.3 3 
MA6.VP050-10 M4 0.5 10 58 0.06 0.3 0.27 6 2.0 2.8 3 
MA6.VP070-10 M4 0.7 10 58 0.09 0.4 0.38 6 1.85 2.8 3 
MA6.VP075-16 M6 0.75 16 68 0.1 0.5 0.41 6 3.1 4.2 4 
MA6.VP100-16 M6 1.0 16 68 0.12 0.6 0.54 6 2.8 4.2 4 
neu MA6.VP125-16 M8 1.25 16 68 0.16 0.75 0.68 6 3.7 5.5 4 
MIKROMILL
Nut- und Formzirkularfräsen
groove milling
by circular interpolation